
S.NO. MONTH DATE DAY IMPORTANT  DAYS REMARK

1 07-04-2021 Wednesday WORLD HEALTH  DAY

2 13-04-2021 Tuesday JALLIYA WALA BAGH MASSACRE DAY

3 14-04-2021 Wednesday DR AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

4 22-04-2021 Thursday EARTH DAY

5 01-05-2021 Saturday INTERNATIONAL LABOR DAY

6 07-05-2021 Friday GURUDEV RAVINDRA NATH TAGORE 
JAYANTI7 08-05-2021 Saturday WORLD REDCROSS DAY

8 JUNE 21-06-2021 Monday INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR YOGA

9 JULY 26-07-2021 Monday KARGIL VICTORY DAY

10 06-08-2021 Friday HIROSHIMA DAY

11 09-08-2021 Monday QUIT INDIA DAY/NAGASAKI DAY

12 15-08-2021 Sunday INDEPENDENCE DAY

13 20-08-2021 Friday NATIONAL SADBHAVNA DAY(RAJIV 
GANDHI B’DAY)

14 05-09-2021 Sunday TEACHER’S DAY

15 08-09-2021 Wednesday WORLD LITERACY DAY

16 14-09-2021 Tuesday HINDI DIWAS

17 15-09-2021 Wednesday NATIONAL ENGINEERS DAY

18 16-09-2021 Thursday WORLD OZONE DAY

19 02-10-2021 Saturday INTERNATIONAL NONVIOLENCE DAY 
(MAHATMA GANDHI B’DAY)20 16-10-2021 Saturday WORLD FOOD DAY

21 11-11-2021 Thursday NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY

22 14-11-2021 Sunday CHILDREN’S DAY

23 26-11-2021 Friday NATIONAL CONSTITUTION DAY

24 01-12-2021 Wednesday WORLD AIDS DAY

25 07-12-2021 Tuesday INDIAN ARMED FORCES FLAG DAY

26 10-12-2021 Friday HUMAN RIGHTS DAY

27 12-01-2022 Wednesday NATIONAL YOUTH DAY

28 26-01-2022 Wednesday REPUBLIC DAY

29 21-02-2022 Monday INTERNATIONAL MOTHER LANGUAGE 
DAY30 28-02-2022 Monday NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

31 08-03-2022 Tuesday INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY

32 22-03-2022 Tuesday WORLD  DAY FOR WATER
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